

Risk Management

Combat Cargo Theft with CargoNet

Join thousands of law enforcement agencies, motor carriers, transportation brokers, manufacturers, retailers and insurance companies improving cargo security with CargoNet. As an insured of Intact Inland Marine, customers receive 20% off CargoNet memberships. As a member, insureds will receive unmatched service and support and will become part of the solution to cargo theft.

Membership Features:

Recovery

- 24/7/365 cargo recovery support center lets you report thefts anytime
- · Extensive law enforcement communication platform quickly disseminates theft details to authorities
- Award-winning investigation support helps law enforcement identify your stolen cargo

Prevention

- Get alerts regarding theft events, suspicious activity, fictitious pickups, and identity theft
- Receive weekly newsletters that highlight theft trends, incident reports, and industry news

Training and Education

- Tips and best practices for companies and drivers help secure their cargo
- Quarterly webinars report on theft trends and cargo security
- Prevention training videos help improve your cargo security program

Data Analytics

- Theft analytics help you make informed decisions by more accurately identifying risk
- Quarterly and annual reports provide detailed cargo theft analysis by location, commodity, day of week, and more
- Truck stop reports describe





Tools and resources:

CargoNet offers a database and tools that receives cargo theft data from law enforcement and supply chain victims which assists law enforcement with recoveries.

Intelligence

- Real-time reports identify risks in charts, maps, and graphs
- RouteSearch helps you visualize theft risk along your specific route, allowing you to change the radius and date range, layer truck stop locations, and filter by commodity
- AlertSearch feature allows you to search theft alerts by suspect name, phone number, e-mail, and more to assist with carrier validation and help you avoid identity theft, fictitious pickups, and other transportation-related scams
- Access to all aggregated weekly, monthly, quarterly and annual cargo theft reports, truck stop theft location reports, archived webinars, tips and best practices, member discounts, online training and more
- Nationwide recovery network includes 9,000+ police agencies and 120,000+ officers

You're a victim of theft. Now what?

- Notify Intact Inland Marine Claims immediately of the loss
- As a member of CargoNet, the Recovery Support Center is added to the First Notice of Loss which allows CargoNet to expedite alerts to law enforcement while claims can continue its standard operating procedures
 - Reduces lead times being afforded to cargo criminals

About Intact Insurance Specialty Solutions: Throughout the United States, Intact Insurance Specialty Solutions' underwriting companies offer a range of specialty insurance products sold through independent agencies, regional and national brokers, wholesalers and managing general agencies. Each business is managed by an experienced team of specialty insurance professionals focused on a specific customer group or industry segment, and providing distinct products and tailored coverages and services. Targeted solutions include accident and health; commercial surety; entertainment; environmental; excess property; financial institutions; financial services; management liability; ocean and inland marine; public entities; technology; and tuition refund. For further information about U.S. products and services visit: intactspecialty.com.

Intact Inland Marine and Intact Insurance Specialty Solutions are marketing brands for the insurance company subsidiaries of Intact Insurance Group USA LLC, a member of Intact Financial Corporation (TSX: IFC), the largest provider of property and casualty insurance in Canada and a leading specialty insurance carrier in North America. The insurance company subsidiaries of Intact Insurance Group USA LLC include Atlantic Specialty Insurance Company, a New York insurer, Homeland Insurance Company of New York, a New York insurer, Homeland Insurance Company of Delaware, a Delaware insurer, OBI America Insurance Company, a Pennsylvania insurer, and The Guarantee Company of North America USA, a Michigan insurer. Each of these insurers maintains its principal place of business at 605 Highway 169 N, Plymouth, MN 55441, except The Guarantee Company of North America USA, which is located at One Towne Square, Southfield, MI 48076. For information about Intact Insurance Specialty Solutions products and services available in Canada, visit: intactspecialty.ca and for information about Intact Financial Corporation, visit: intactfc.com.



Visit intactspecialty.com/inland-marine or contact Steve Lavallee at 781-332-7915 or slavallee@intactinsurance.com for more information.

This is provided for general informational purposes only and does not constitute, and is not intended to, take the place of legal or risk management advice. You should consult your independent professionals for any such advice. CargoNet is not affiliated with Intact Insurance Group USA LLC or any of its affiliates or subsidiaries ("Intact"). Intact hereby disclaims any and all liability arising out of the claims made by CargoNet herein.

